Rankingtavling 2015/2016

1 Johansson
2 Johansson
3 Johansson
4 Andersson
5Lindén
6 Andreasson
7 Blomqvist
8 Lund
9 Friberg
10 Olofsson
11 Bogeskar
12 Johansson
13 Kristensen
14 Jonsson
15 Johansson
16 Olsson
17 Dahlstrom
18 Davidsson
19 Kristensen
20 Haga
21 Lennartsson
22 Andersson
23 Engstrom
24 Axelsson
25 Murro
26 Lindgren
Wiklander
28 Arvidsson
Bergstrom
30 Lennartsson
31 Ljunggren
32 Carlsvard
33 Svantesson
34 Andersson
Niklasson
36 Andersson
37 Karlstad
Svantesson
39 Carlsson
40 Larsson
41 Lundh
42 Strandell
43 Jonsson
44 Johansson
45 Bergander
46 Nermark
47 Nordin
48 Gustavsson
Hogberg
Lundgren
51 Dalemo
52 Alfsson

Lena
Leif
Thomas
Roland
ulIf
Torgny
Tage
Lars-Bertil
Kaj
Clas-Olof
Hans
Karin
Henning
Monica
Conny
Jan-Erik
Birgitta
Borge
Allan
Tommy
Sven-Goran
Lars-Goran
Gunborg
Ake
Lembit
Karin
Morgan
Maj
Lennart
Soren
Lage
Marie
Sture
Peter
UlIf

Laila
Johannes
Bengt
Henrik
Per
Stefan
Mark
Arne
Kent
Ove
Curt
Bengt
Sture
Gullvi
Ove

Ake
Tord
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3185
3060
2820
2800
2640
2500
2480
2340
2300
2285
2180
2150
2135
2095
2070
2005
1955
1895
1675
1630
1570
1495
1255
760
745
720
720
640
640
530
520
440
390
380
380
360
310
310
300
290
250
240
230
220
210
180
150
140
140
140
130
110
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53 Baversjo Claes-Goéran 100
Sandstréom Kerstin 100
55 Svantesson Inger 50
56 Skoglund Britta-Lena 40
57 Narkestam Mona 30
Papadopoulos Irene 30
59 Jonsson Leif 20
Leppanen Anne 20
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